DATASHEET - MDBA-ECOM-B0X/BI-12060

eCOM-Box, WxH=510x315mm

Part no. MDBA-ECOM-BOX/BI-12060
Catalog No. 195391

EL-Nummer 1702820

(Norway)

Technical data ETIM 7.0

Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Component for installation (switchgear cabinet) (EC002620)

E.-T°N

Powering Business Worldwide

Electric engineering, automation, process control engineering / Electrical cabinet, housing, rack / Elements for switching cabinet, housing, rack / Component for installation (electrical cabinet)

(ecl@ss10.0.1-27-18-28-11 [ACN627011])

Model

Suitable for enclosure building width mm
Suitable for enclosure building height mm
Suitable for enclosure building depth mm
Width mm
Height mm
Depth mm
Max. load capacity kg
Material

Colour

RAL-number
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Support rail
600
1200
220
510
315
120

Metal
Grey
7035
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